
 

374cm 

122cm 

122cm 

122cm 

122cm 

61cm 

61cm 

61cm 

77cm 

256cm 

436cm 
368cm 

50cm 
46cm 

135cm 

245cm 

139cm 

520cm 

126cm 

Height beneath 
window: 192cm 

Height beneath 
window: 199cm 
 
Radiator height: 
82cm.  
 
Between 
radiator and 
window: 117cm 

Window up to 
ceiling.  
 
Height beneath 
window: 118cm 

Radiator 
height: 90cm 

Radiator 
height: 90cm 

125cm 

Radiator 
height: 84cm 

290cm 

43cm 43cm 

Ceiling height 330cm 
 
Height to lighting: 270cm 

127cm 

62cm 

187cm 

Floor to ceiling 
doorway 

Floor to ceiling 
doorway 

Floor to ceiling 
doorway 

Beam:  
Height to beam: 289 cm 

90 cm 

Door height 233cm 
100cm wall above 

52.5m2


